
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

CARGO NET
MODEL: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover
all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully

when you are placing an order with us if you are actually Saving
Half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Webbing Cargo Net Mesh Cargo Net Tarpaulin Cargo Net

NOTE: Photo for Reference. Please refer to your purchase.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

CARGO NET
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING!
Load Securing
Prevent tensioning your load over sharp surfaces. To avoid damage to the
web strapping place a rag between the sharp surface andthe net to
prevent rubbing or cutting of the mesh or straps.
Load Stability
A "Duty of Care" is required when loading a vehicle or trailer. You should
not overload the vehicle. At all times, attempt to position the load
tominimize any movement during transport.
Inspection
Regular inspection of your net for possible tears in either the mesh or web
strapping. If your net is compromised it may fail to work as effectively to
the designed specifications.
Early Detection
Before tensioning pull straps, make sure the net and the straps are not
twisted.
Inspect hooks to make sure they are not bent or damaged.
NEVER allow the force exerted against the netting to exceed the
capacity.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

NOTE: Please match your purchase.

Model PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Net Area 54x18 inch 54x18 inch 60x18 inch

Strap Capacity 600lbs 1500lbs 600lbs

Color Black Black Black

Strap Material PP Polyester PP
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Model PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Net Area 96x72 inch 72x57 inch 72x57 inch

Strap Capacity 600lbs 1100lbs 1500lbs

Color Black Black Black

Strap Material PP PP Polyester

Model PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Net Area 96x81 inch 120x105 inch 72x57 inch

Strap Capacity 1500lbs 1500lbs 700lbs

Color Black Black Black

Strap Material Polyester Polyester PP

Model VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Net Area 96x81 inch 120x105 inch

Strap Capacity 700lbs 700lbs

Color Black Black

Strap Material PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1.Cargo Net x1 2.Safety Straps with hook x4
3.Carabiners x4 4.Carrying Bag x1 5.User manual x1
Remark: model PPCN0096R doesn’t have hooks and carabiners .
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INSTALLATION

Step 1: Open your truck or trailer gate and locate the cargo anchor points.
Load the truck or trailer with your cargo. Arrange the cargo so the force
exerted against the netting will never exceed its rated capacity. Keep the
tiedown locations accessible.
Warning: Use additional ratchet straps to secure your load before
placing the net over your load.
Step 2: Stretch the cargo net out to its fullest extent on the ground before
placing it over your load.
Step 3: Connect the rings on the end of the straps to the rings on the
corners or sides of the net with carabiners. Connect the hooks on the
bottom of the straps to the truck's cargo anchor points. (NOTE: Refer to
your purchase for specific hook types.)

Step 4: Press down the multi-gear ratchet and pull the strap until the cargo
net is tightly secured. (NOTE: Ensure the strap is not twisted.)

For model PPCN0096R:
1. Connect the hooks on the bottom of the straps to the truck's cargo
anchor points.
2. Refer to “Step 4” to tighten the network.
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MAINTENANCE

1. Cargo Nets will last longer if cleaned regularly. Simply apply a standard
detergent and either sponge or broom across the surface area.
2. Store this product in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight and
inaccessible to children.

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH.
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730





Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

FILET DE CHARGEMENT
MODÈLE : PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.
« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par

nous uniquement
représente une estimation des économies dont vous pourriez bénéficier en achetant

certains outils
avec nous par rapport aux grandes marques et ne signifie pas nécessairement couverture
toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons. Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir

vérifier soigneusement
lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous êtes réellement Économie

Moitié par rapport aux plus grandes marques.

https://www.vevor.com/support


- 1 -

MODÈLE :
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Filet de chargement en sangle Filet de chargement en maille
Filet de chargement en bâche

NOTE: Photo pour référence. Veuillez vous référer à votre achat.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

CARGO NET
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT !
Sécurisation de la charge
Évitez de tendre votre charge sur des surfaces coupantes. Pour éviter
d'endommager la cerclage en toile placez un chiffon entre la surface
tranchante et le filet pour éviter de frotter ou de couper la maille ou les
sangles.
Stabilité de la charge
Un « devoir de prudence » est requis lors du chargement d'un véhicule ou
d'une remorque. Vous ne devez pas surcharger le véhicule. À tout
moment, essayez de positionner la charge de manière à minimiser tout
mouvement pendant le transport.
Inspection
Inspectez régulièrement votre filet pour déceler d'éventuelles déchirures
dans les mailles ou dans les sangles. Si votre filet est endommagé, il
risque de ne pas fonctionner aussi efficacement que prévu.
Détection précoce
Avant de tendre les sangles de traction, assurez-vous que le filet et les
sangles ne sont pas tordus.
Inspectez les crochets pour vous assurer qu'ils sont ni plié ni
endommagé.
NE JAMAIS permettre à la force exercée contre le filet pour dépasser
la capacité.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS



- 3 -

REMARQUE : Veuillez faire correspondre votre achat.

Modèle PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Surface nette 54x18

pouces

54x18

pouces

60x18

poucesCapacité de la 600 livres 1 500 lb 600 livres

Couleur Noir Noir Noir

Matériau de la PP Polyester PP

Modèle PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Surface nette 96x72 72x57 72x57

Capacité de la 600 livres 1100 lb 1 500 lb

Couleur Noir Noir Noir

Matériau de la PP PP Polyester

Modèle PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Surface nette 96x81

pouces

120x105

pouces

72x57

poucesCapacité de la 1 500 lb 1 500 lb 700 livres

Couleur Noir Noir Noir

Matériau de la Polyester Polyester PP

Modèle VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Surface nette 96x81 120x105

Capacité de la 700 livres 700 livres

Couleur Noir Noir
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Matériau de la PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1. Filet de chargement x1 2. Sangles de sécurité avec crochet x4
3.C arabiners x4 4.Sac de transport x1 5. Manuel d'utilisation
x1
Remarque : le modèle PPCN0096R n'a pas de crochets et de
mousquetons .

INSTALLATION

Étape 1 : Ouvrez le hayon de votre camion ou de votre remorque et
localisez les points d'ancrage de la cargaison. Chargez le camion ou la
remorque avec votre cargaison. Disposez la cargaison de manière à ce
que la force exercée contre le filet ne dépasse jamais sa capacité
nominale. Gardez les points d'ancrage accessibles.
Avertissement : utilisez des sangles à cliquet supplémentaires pour
sécuriser votre charge avant de placer le filet sur votre charge.
Étape 2 : Étirez le filet de chargement au maximum sur le sol avant de le
placer sur votre charge.
Étape 3 : Connectez les anneaux situés à l'extrémité des sangles aux
anneaux situés aux coins ou sur les côtés du filet à l'aide de mousquetons.
Connectez les crochets situés au bas des sangles aux points d'ancrage
de chargement du camion. ( REMARQUE : reportez-vous à votre achat
pour connaître les types de crochets spécifiques.)

Étape 4 : Appuyez sur le cliquet multi-vitesses et tirez sur la sangle
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jusqu'à ce que le filet de chargement soit bien fixé. ( REMARQUE :
Assurez-vous que la sangle n'est pas tordue.)

Pour le modèle PPCN0096R :
3. Connectez les crochets situés au bas des sangles aux points
d’ancrage de chargement du camion.
4. Reportez-vous à « Étape 4 » pour resserrer le réseau.

MAINTENANCE

3. Les filets de chargement dureront plus longtemps s'ils sont nettoyés
régulièrement. Appliquez simplement un détergent standard et passez
une éponge ou un balai sur la surface.
4. Conservez ce produit dans un endroit frais et sec, à l'abri de la lumière.
exposé à la lumière directe du soleil et inaccessible aux enfants.

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

REPRÉSENTANT DE LA CE : E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francfort-sur-le-Main.

REPRÉSENTANT DU ROYAUME-UNI : YH CONSULTING LIMITÉE.
A/S YH Consulting Limited Bureau 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Importé en AUS : SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australie

Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0





Technique Certificat d'assistance et de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

GEPÄCKNETZ
MODELL: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.
"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir nur

verwenden
stellt eine Schätzung der Einsparungen dar, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge

erzielen können
mit uns im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken und bedeutet nicht unbedingt, Abdeckung
alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien. Wir möchten Sie bitten, zu überprüfen

sorgfältig
wenn Sie bei uns eine Bestellung aufgeben, wenn Sie tatsächlich Speichern

Hälfte im Vergleich mit den Top-Großmarken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL:
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Gurtband-Frachtnetz Mesh-Frachtnetz
Planen-Ladungsnetz

NOTIZ: Foto als Referenz. Bitte beziehen Sie sich auf Ihren Kauf.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

CARGO NET
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNUNG !
Ladungssicherung
Vermeiden Sie das Spannen Ihrer Ladung über scharfe Oberflächen. Um
Schäden an der Legen Sie beim Umreifen von Netzen einen Lappen
zwischen die scharfe Oberfläche und das Netz, um ein Reiben oder
Einschneiden des Geflechts oder der Bänder zu verhindern.
Laststabilität
Beim Beladen eines Fahrzeugs oder Anhängers ist Sorgfalt geboten. Sie
sollten das Fahrzeug nicht überladen. Versuchen Sie stets, die Ladung so
zu positionieren, dass Bewegungen während des Transports minimiert
werden.
Inspektion
Überprüfen Sie Ihr Netz regelmäßig auf mögliche Risse im Geflecht oder
in der Gewebeumreifung. Wenn Ihr Netz beschädigt ist, funktioniert es
möglicherweise nicht mehr so effektiv wie vorgesehen.
Früherkennung
Vor dem Spannen der Zuggurte ist darauf zu achten, dass das Netz und
die Gurte nicht verdreht sind.
Ich überprüfe die Haken, um sicherzustellen, dass sie nicht verbogen
oder beschädigt.
Lassen Sie NIEMALS zu, dass die Kraft, die gegen das Netz, das die
Kapazität überschreitet.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS
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HINWEIS: Bitte passen Sie Ihren Kauf an.

Modell PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Nettofläche 54x18 Zoll 54x18 Zoll 60x18 Zoll

Gurtkapazität 600 Pfund 1500 Pfund 600 Pfund

Farbe Schwarz Schwarz Schwarz

Armbandmaterial PP Polyester PP

Modell PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Nettofläche 96x72 Zoll 72x57 Zoll 72x57 Zoll

Gurtkapazität 600 Pfund 1100 Pfund 1500 Pfund

Farbe Schwarz Schwarz Schwarz

Armbandmaterial PP PP Polyester

Modell PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Nettofläche 96x81 Zoll 120x105 Zoll 72x57 Zoll

Gurtkapazität 1500 Pfund 1500 Pfund 700 Pfund

Farbe Schwarz Schwarz Schwarz

Armbandmaterial Polyester Polyester PP

Modell VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Nettofläche 96x81 Zoll 120x105 Zoll

Gurtkapazität 700 Pfund 700 Pfund

Farbe Schwarz Schwarz
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Armbandmaterial PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1. Frachtnetz x1 2. Sicherheitsgurte mit Haken x4
3.C- Karabiner x4 4.Tragetasche x1 5. Benutzerhandbuch x1
Hinweis: Modell PPCN0096R hat keine Haken und Karabiner .

INSTALLATION

Schritt 1: Öffnen Sie die Tür Ihres LKWs oder Anhängers und suchen Sie
die Ladungsankerpunkte. Beladen Sie den LKW oder Anhänger mit Ihrer
Ladung. Ordnen Sie die Ladung so an, dass die auf das Netz ausgeübte
Kraft niemals die Nennkapazität überschreitet. Halten Sie die
Befestigungspunkte zugänglich.
Achtung: Sichern Sie Ihre Ladung mit zusätzlichen Ratschenbändern,
bevor Sie das Netz über Ihre Ladung legen.
Schritt 2: Das Ladungsnetz so weit wie möglich ausbreiten den Boden,
bevor Sie es über Ihre Ladung legen.
Schritt 3: Verbinden Sie die Ringe am Ende der Gurte mit den Ringen an
den Ecken oder Seiten des Netzes mit Karabinern. Verbinden Sie die
Haken an der Unterseite der Gurte mit den Ladungsankerpunkten des
LKWs. ( HINWEIS: Informationen zu den spezifischen Hakentypen finden
Sie in Ihrem Kauf.)

Schritt 4: Drücken Sie die Ratsche mit mehreren Gängen nach unten und
ziehen Sie am Gurt, bis das Gepäcknetz fest sitzt. ( HINWEIS: Achten Sie
darauf, dass der Gurt nicht verdreht ist.)
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Für Modell PPCN0096R :
5. Befestigen Sie die Haken an der Unterseite der Gurte an den
Ladungsankerpunkten des LKWs.
6. finden Sie unter „ Schritt 4“ .

MAINTENANCE

5. Ladungsnetze halten länger, wenn sie regelmäßig gereinigt werden.
Tragen Sie einfach ein handelsübliches Reinigungsmittel auf und wischen
Sie die Oberfläche mit einem Schwamm oder Besen ab.
6. Bewahren Sie das Produkt an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort auf, fern
von direkter Sonneneinstrahlung und außerhalb der Reichweite von
Kindern aufbewahren.

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.

Vertreter der EG: E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0





Technisch Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

RETE DI CARICO
MODELLO: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

CODICE ARTICOLO:
PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120

CODICE ARTICOLO: VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.
"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o altre espressioni simili utilizzate solo da noi

rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati strumenti
con noi rispetto ai grandi marchi top e non significa necessariamente copertina

tutte le categorie di strumenti da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare
accuratamente

quando effettui un ordine con noi se sei effettivamente Risparmio
Metà rispetto ai marchi più importanti.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELLO:
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Rete da carico in fettuccia Rete da carico a maglie Rete di
carico in telone

NOTA: Foto di riferimento. Si prega di fare riferimento al proprio acquisto.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

CARGO NET
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AVVERTIMENTO !
Fissaggio del carico
Evita di tendere il carico su superfici taglienti. Per evitare danni al
Reggette in rete: posizionare uno straccio tra la superficie tagliente e la
rete per evitare lo sfregamento o il taglio della maglia o delle cinghie.
Stabilità del carico
È richiesto un "obbligo di diligenza" quando si carica un veicolo o un
rimorchio. Non si deve sovraccaricare il veicolo. In ogni momento, cercare
di posizionare il carico in modo da ridurre al minimo qualsiasi movimento
durante il trasporto.
Ispezione
Ispezionare regolarmente la rete per individuare possibili strappi nella
maglia o nella cinghia di fissaggio. Se la rete è compromessa, potrebbe
non funzionare in modo efficace secondo le specifiche di progettazione.
Rilevazione precoce
Prima di tendere le cinghie di trazione, assicurarsi che la rete e le cinghie
non siano attorcigliate.
Ispeziono i ganci per assicurarmi che siano non piegato o
danneggiato.
NON permettere MAI che la forza esercitata contro l' rete che superi
la capacità.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

NOTA: si prega di abbinare il proprio acquisto.
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Modello Codice Codice Codice

Superficie netta 54x18 pollici 54x18 pollici 60x18 pollici

Capacità della 600 libbre 1500 libbre 600 libbre

Colore Nero Nero Nero

Materiale del PP Poliestere PP

Modello Codice PPCN0072 Codice

Superficie netta 96x72 pollici 72x57 pollici 72x57 pollici

Capacità della 600 libbre 1100 libbre 1500 libbre

Colore Nero Nero Nero

Materiale del PP PP Poliestere

Modello Codice Codice VCCN0072

Superficie netta 96x81 pollici 120x105

pollici

72x57 pollici

Capacità della 1500 libbre 1500 libbre 700 libbre

Colore Nero Nero Nero

Materiale del Poliestere Poliestere PP

Modello Codice Codice

Superficie netta 96x81 pollici 120x105

Capacità della 700 libbre 700 libbre

Colore Nero Nero
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Materiale del PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1. Rete di carico x1 2. Cinghie di sicurezza con gancio x4
3.C arabiner x4 4.Borsa per il trasporto x1 5.Manuale utente
x1
Nota: il modello PPCN0096R non ha ganci e moschettoni .

INSTALLATION

Fase 1: Apri il portellone del tuo camion o rimorchio e individua i punti di
ancoraggio del carico. Carica il camion o il rimorchio con il tuo carico.
Disponi il carico in modo che la forza esercitata contro la rete non superi
mai la sua capacità nominale. Mantieni accessibili i punti di ancoraggio.
Attenzione: utilizzare cinghie a cricchetto aggiuntive per fissare il
carico prima di posizionarvi sopra la rete.
Fase 2: allungare la rete di carico al massimo della sua estensione a terra
prima di posizionarlo sopra il carico.
Fase 3: Collegare gli anelli all'estremità delle cinghie agli anelli sugli
angoli o sui lati della rete con i moschettoni. Collegare i ganci sul fondo
delle cinghie ai punti di ancoraggio del carico del camion. ( NOTA: fare
riferimento all'acquisto per i tipi di gancio specifici.)

Fase 4: Premere verso il basso il cricchetto multi-marcia e tirare la cinghia
finché la rete di carico non è fissata saldamente. ( NOTA: assicurarsi che
la cinghia non sia attorcigliata.)
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Per il modello PPCN0096R :
7. Collegare i ganci nella parte inferiore delle cinghie ai punti di
ancoraggio del carico del camion.
8. Fare riferimento al “ Passaggio 4” per stringere la rete.

MAINTENANCE

7. Le reti da carico dureranno più a lungo se pulite regolarmente. Basta
applicare un detergente standard e una spugna o una scopa sulla
superficie.
8. Conservare il prodotto in un luogo fresco e asciutto, lontano da alla
luce diretta del sole e inaccessibile ai bambini.

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

RAPPRESENTANTE DELLA CE: E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Francoforte sul Meno.

RAPPRESENTANZA DEL REGNO UNITO: CONSULENZA YH LIMITATA.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Ufficio 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
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1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0





Tecnico Supporto e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

RED DE CARGA
MODELO: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.
"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada únicamente

por nosotros
Representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas

herramientas.
con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas líderes y no significa

necesariamente cubrir
Todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que debe verificar

con cuidado
Cuando realiza un pedido con nosotros, si realmente está Ahorro

Medio en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELO:
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Red de carga de cincha Red de carga de malla Red de
carga de lona

NOTA: Foto de referencia. Consulta tu compra.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

CARGO NET
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

ADVERTENCIA !
Sujeción de carga
Evite tensar la carga sobre superficies afiladas. Para evitar daños en la
correaje de red coloque un trapo entre la superficie afilada y la red para
evitar rozar o cortar la malla o las correas.
Estabilidad de carga
Al cargar un vehículo o un remolque, se debe tener cuidado. No se debe
sobrecargar el vehículo. En todo momento, se debe intentar colocar la
carga de manera que se minimice cualquier movimiento durante el
transporte.
Inspección
Inspeccione periódicamente su red para detectar posibles desgarros en la
malla o en las correas de la malla. Si su red está dañada, es posible que
no funcione con la eficacia esperada.
Detección temprana
Antes de tensar las correas de tracción, asegúrese de que la red y las
correas no estén torcidas.
Inspeccione los ganchos para asegurarse de que estén No doblado
ni dañado.
NUNCA permita que la fuerza ejercida contra el red para exceder la
capacidad.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

NOTA: Por favor, coincida con su compra.
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Modelo PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Área neta 54x18 54x18 60x18

Capacidad de la 600 libras 1500 libras 600 libras

Color Negro Negro Negro

Material de la PÁGINAS Poliéster PÁGINAS

Modelo PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Área neta 96x72 72x57 72x57

Capacidad de la 600 libras 1100 libras 1500 libras

Color Negro Negro Negro

Material de la PÁGINAS PÁGINAS Poliéster

Modelo PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Área neta 96x81

pulgadas

120x105

pulgadas

72x57

pulgadasCapacidad de la 1500 libras 1500 libras 700 libras

Color Negro Negro Negro

Material de la Poliéster Poliéster PÁGINAS

Modelo VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Área neta 96x81 120x105

Capacidad de la 700 libras 700 libras

Color Negro Negro
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Material de la PÁGINAS PÁGINAS

PACKAGE LIST

1. Red de carga x1 2. Correas de seguridad con gancho x4
3.Carabineros x4 4.Bolsa de transporte x1 5.Manual de
usuario x1
Observación: el modelo PPCN0096R no tiene ganchos ni
mosquetones .

INSTALLATION

Paso 1: Abra la puerta de su camión o remolque y localice los puntos de
anclaje de la carga. Cargue el camión o remolque con la carga. Organice
la carga de manera que la fuerza ejercida contra la red nunca exceda su
capacidad nominal. Mantenga accesibles los puntos de amarre.
Advertencia: Utilice correas de trinquete adicionales para asegurar
su carga antes de colocar la red sobre ella.
Paso 2: Estire la red de carga hasta su máxima extensión. el suelo antes
de colocarlo sobre su carga.
Paso 3: Conecte los anillos en el extremo de las correas a los anillos en
las esquinas o los costados de la red con mosquetones. Conecte los
ganchos en la parte inferior de las correas a los puntos de anclaje de
carga del camión. ( NOTA: Consulte su compra para conocer los tipos de
ganchos específicos).

Paso 4: Presione el trinquete de múltiples engranajes y tire de la correa
hasta que la red de carga quede firmemente asegurada. ( NOTA:
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Asegúrese de que la correa no esté torcida).

Para el modelo PPCN0096R :
9. Conecte los ganchos en la parte inferior de las correas a los puntos de
anclaje de carga del camión.
10. Consulte el “ Paso 4” para apretar la red.

MAINTENANCE

9. Las redes de carga durarán más si se limpian con regularidad.
Simplemente aplique un detergente estándar y una esponja o escoba
sobre la superficie.
10. Guarde este producto en un lugar fresco y seco, lejos de luz solar
directa e inaccesible para los niños.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

REPRESENTANTE CE: Empresa E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Fráncfort del Meno.

REPRESENTANTE DEL REINO UNIDO: YH CONSULTING LIMITADA.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Oficina 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREET EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0





Técnico Certificado de soporte y garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji www.vevor.com/support

SIATKA ŁADUNKOWA
MODELE: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.
„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiekolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane

wyłącznie przez nas
przedstawia szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując określone

narzędzia
z nami w porównaniu do głównych, najlepszych marek i niekoniecznie oznacza to okładka

wszystkie kategorie narzędzi oferowanych przez nas. Przypominamy o sprawdzeniu
ostrożnie

gdy składasz u nas zamówienie, jeśli faktycznie Oszczędność
Połowa w porównaniu z wiodącymi markami.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Siatka ładunkowa z taśmy Siatka ładunkowa Siatka
ładunkowa plandekowa

NOTATKA: Zdjęcie w celach informacyjnych. Proszę odnieść się do
zakupu.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

CARGO NET
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This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

UWAGA !
Zabezpieczanie ładunku
Unikaj napinania ładunku na ostrych powierzchniach. Aby uniknąć
uszkodzenia wiązanie taśmą umieść szmatkę między ostrą powierzchnią
a siatką, aby zapobiec ocieraniu lub przecięciu oczek lub taśm.
Stabilność obciążenia
Podczas załadunku pojazdu lub przyczepy wymagany jest „obowiązek
zachowania ostrożności”. Nie należy przeciążać pojazdu. Zawsze staraj
się ustawić ładunek tak, aby zminimalizować wszelkie ruchy podczas
transportu.
Kontrola
Regularna kontrola siatki pod kątem możliwych rozdarć siatki lub pasów
taśmy. Jeśli siatka jest uszkodzona, może nie działać tak skutecznie, jak
zaprojektowano.
Wczesne wykrywanie
Przed naciągnięciem pasów napinających należy upewnić się, że siatka i
paski nie są skręcone.
Sprawdzam haki, aby upewnić się, że są nie wygięte i nie
uszkodzone.
NIGDY nie pozwalaj na działanie siły skierowanej przeciwko siatka
przekraczająca nośność.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

UWAGA: Proszę dopasować swój zakup.
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Model PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Powierzchnia 54x18 cali 54x18 cali 60x18 cali

Pojemność 600 funtów 1500 funtów 600 funtów

Kolor Czarny Czarny Czarny

Materiał paska PP Poliester PP

Model PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Powierzchnia 96x72 cale 72x57 cali 72x57 cali

Pojemność 600 funtów 1100 funtów 1500 funtów

Kolor Czarny Czarny Czarny

Materiał paska PP PP Poliester

Model PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Powierzchnia

netto

96x81 cali 120x105 cali 72x57 cali

Pojemność 1500 funtów 1500 funtów 700 funtów

Kolor Czarny Czarny Czarny

Materiał paska Poliester Poliester PP

Model VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Powierzchnia 96x81 cali 120x105 cali

Pojemność 700 funtów 700 funtów

Kolor Czarny Czarny
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Materiał paska PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1. Siatka ładunkowa x1 2. Pasy bezpieczeństwa z hakiem x4
3. Karabiny x4 4. Torba transportowa x1 5. Instrukcja obsługi
x1
Uwaga: model PPCN0096R nie posiada haczyków i karabińczyków .

INSTALLATION

Krok 1: Otwórz bramę ciężarówki lub przyczepy i znajdź punkty
mocowania ładunku. Załaduj ciężarówkę lub przyczepę ładunkiem. Ułóż
ładunek tak, aby siła wywierana na siatkę nigdy nie przekroczyła jego
znamionowej nośności. Utrzymuj miejsca mocowania w dostępnym
miejscu.
Ostrzeżenie: Przed rozłożeniem siatki na ładunku należy
zabezpieczyć go dodatkowymi pasami zapadkowymi.
Krok 2: Rozciągnij siatkę ładunkową na maksymalną długość. podłoże
przed umieszczeniem go na ładunku.
Krok 3: Połącz pierścienie na końcach pasów z pierścieniami na rogach
lub bokach siatki za pomocą karabińczyków. Połącz haki na dole pasów z
punktami mocowania ładunku w ciężarówce. ( UWAGA: Zapoznaj się z
zakupem, aby uzyskać informacje o konkretnych typach haczyków.)

Krok 4: Naciśnij wielobiegową zapadkę i pociągnij pas, aż siatka
ładunkowa zostanie mocno zamocowana. ( UWAGA: Upewnij się, że pas
nie jest skręcony.)
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Dla modelu PPCN0096R :
11. Przymocuj haki znajdujące się na spodzie pasów do punktów
mocowania ładunku w ciężarówce.
12. Aby uszczelnić sieć, zapoznaj się z „ Krokiem 4” .

MAINTENANCE

11. Siatki Cargo Nets będą służyć dłużej, jeśli będą regularnie
czyszczone. Wystarczy nanieść standardowy detergent i gąbkę lub miotłę
na powierzchnię.
12. Przechowywać produkt w chłodnym i suchym miejscu, z dala od
źródeł ciepła i wilgoci. w miejscu niedostępnym dla dzieci i nie narażonym
na bezpośrednie działanie promieni słonecznych.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj
200000 CN.

Przedstawiciel KE: Firma E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt nad Menem.

REPUBLIKA WIELKIEJ BRYTANII: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Biuro 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX
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Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia

Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Apartament 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0
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CARGO NET
MODEL: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te
leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die alleen door ons
worden gebruikt

geeft een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde
gereedschappen te kopen

bij ons vergeleken met de grote topmerken en betekent niet per se dat omslag
alle categorieën van tools die wij aanbieden. U wordt vriendelijk verzocht om te verifiëren

voorzichtig
wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst, als u daadwerkelijk Besparing

Half in vergelijking met de grote topmerken.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODEL:
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Webbing-vrachtnet Mesh-vrachtnet Zeildoek Vrachtnet

OPMERKING: Foto ter referentie. Raadpleeg uw aankoop.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

CARGO NET
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WAARSCHUWING !
Ladingzekering
Voorkom dat u uw lading over scherpe oppervlakken spant. Om schade
aan de Weefselband Plaats een doek tussen het scherpe oppervlak en het
net om te voorkomen dat het gaas of de banden schuren of snijden.
Laadstabiliteit
Een "Duty of Care" is vereist bij het laden van een voertuig of trailer. U
mag het voertuig niet overbelasten. Probeer te allen tijde de lading zo te
positioneren dat er zo min mogelijk beweging is tijdens het transport.
Inspectie
Regelmatige inspectie van uw net op mogelijke scheuren in het gaas of de
webband. Als uw net is aangetast, werkt het mogelijk niet meer zo effectief
volgens de ontworpen specificaties.
Vroegtijdige detectie
Controleer voordat u de trekriemen aanspant of het net en de riemen niet
gedraaid zitten.
Ik controleer de haken om er zeker van te zijn dat ze goed vastzitten.
niet verbogen of beschadigd.
Laat NOOIT de kracht die tegen de het net overschrijden van de
capaciteit.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

LET OP: Zorg dat de prijs overeenkomt met uw aankoop.

Model PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Netto 54x18 inch 54x18 inch 60x18 inch

Bandcapaciteit 600 pond 1500 pond 600 pond

Kleur Zwart Zwart Zwart

Bandmateriaal PP Polyester PP
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Model PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Netto 96x72 inch 72x57 inch 72x57 inch

Bandcapaciteit 600 pond 1100 pond 1500 pond

Kleur Zwart Zwart Zwart

Bandmateriaal PP PP Polyester

Model PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Netto 96x81 inch 120x105 inch 72x57 inch

Bandcapaciteit 1500 pond 1500 pond 700 pond

Kleur Zwart Zwart Zwart

Bandmateriaal Polyester Polyester PP

Model VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Netto

oppervlakte

96x81 inch 120x105 inch

Bandcapaciteit 700 pond 700 pond

Kleur Zwart Zwart

Bandmateriaal PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1. Bagagenet x1 2. Veiligheidsriemen met haak x4
3.C arabiners x4 4.Draagtas x1 5.Gebruiksaanwijzing x1
Opmerking: model PPCN0096R heeft geen haken en karabijnhaken .
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INSTALLATION

Stap 1: Open de poort van uw vrachtwagen of trailer en zoek de
bevestigingspunten voor de lading. Laad de vrachtwagen of trailer met uw
lading. Rangschik de lading zo dat de kracht die op het net wordt
uitgeoefend nooit de nominale capaciteit overschrijdt. Zorg dat de
bevestigingspunten toegankelijk zijn.
Waarschuwing: Gebruik extra spanbanden om uw lading vast te
zetten voordat u het net over de lading heen plaatst.
Stap 2: Trek het bagagenet zo ver mogelijk uit op de grond voordat u deze
over uw lading legt.
Stap 3: Verbind de ringen aan het uiteinde van de banden met de ringen
op de hoeken of zijkanten van het net met karabijnhaken. Verbind de
haken aan de onderkant van de banden met de vrachtankerpunten van de
vrachtwagen. ( LET OP: Raadpleeg uw aankoop voor specifieke
haaktypen.)

Stap 4: Druk de ratel met meerdere versnellingen naar beneden en trek
aan de riem totdat het bagagenet strak vastzit. ( LET OP: Zorg ervoor dat
de riem niet gedraaid is.)

Voor model PPCN0096R :
13. Bevestig de haken aan de onderkant van de banden aan de
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bevestigingspunten voor de lading van de vrachtwagen.
14. Zie “ Stap 4” om het netwerk strakker te maken.

MAINTENANCE

13. Cargo Nets gaan langer mee als ze regelmatig worden
schoongemaakt. Breng gewoon een standaard reinigingsmiddel aan en
spons of bezem over het oppervlak.
14. Bewaar dit product op een koele, droge plaats, uit de buurt van direct
zonlicht en ontoegankelijk voor kinderen.

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.

EC-REP: E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

VK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Kantoor 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STRAAT EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië

Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0
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Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

LASTNÄT
MODELL: PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R

PPCN0072/PLCN0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120
VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.
"Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som endast används av oss
representerar en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg
med oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka
alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera

försiktigt
när du gör en beställning hos oss om du faktiskt gör det Sparande

Halv i jämförelse med de främsta varumärkena.

https://www.vevor.com/support
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MODELL:
PPCN0054X/PLCN0054/PPCN0060/PPCN0096R/PPCN0072/PLC
N0072/PLCN0096/PLCN0120/VCCN0072/VCCN0096/VCCN0120

Webbing Cargo Net Mesh lastnät Presenning lastnät

NOTERA: Foto för referens. Se ditt köp.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

CARGO NET
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

VARNING !
Lastsäkring
Förhindra att din last spänns över vassa ytor. För att undvika skador på
vävband placera en trasa mellan den vassa ytan och nätet för att förhindra
att nätet eller remmarna skavs eller skärs av.
Laststabilitet
Vid lastning av fordon eller släp krävs en "Skyddsplikt". Du bör inte
överbelasta fordonet. Försök alltid att placera lasten för att minimera
eventuella rörelser under transport.
Inspektion
Regelbunden inspektion av ditt nät för eventuella revor i antingen nät- eller
nätbandet. Om ditt nät äventyras kanske det inte fungerar lika effektivt
enligt de designade specifikationerna.
Tidig upptäckt
Innan du spänner dragremmarna, se till att nätet och remmarna inte är
vridna.
Jag tittar på krokar för att se till att de är det inte böjd eller skadad.
Tillåt ALDRIG kraften som utövas mot nät för att överskrida
kapaciteten.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

OBS: Vänligen matcha ditt köp.

Modell PPCN0054X PLCN0054 PPCN0060

Nettoyta 54x18 tum 54x18 tum 60x18 tum

Remkapacitet 600 pund 1500 pund 600 pund

Färg Svart Svart Svart

Remmaterial PP Polyester PP
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Modell PPCN0096R PPCN0072 PLCN0072

Nettoyta 96x72 tum 72x57 tum 72x57 tum

Remkapacitet 600 pund 1100 pund 1500 pund

Färg Svart Svart Svart

Remmaterial PP PP Polyester

Modell PLCN0096 PLCN0120 VCCN0072

Nettoyta 96x81 tum 120x105 tum 72x57 tum

Remkapacitet 1500 pund 1500 pund 700 pund

Färg Svart Svart Svart

Remmaterial Polyester Polyester PP

Modell VCCN0096 VCCN0120

Nettoyta 96x81 tum 120x105 tum

Remkapacitet 700 pund 700 pund

Färg Svart Svart

Remmaterial PP PP

PACKAGE LIST

1. Lastnät x1 2 . Säkerhetsband med krok x4
3.C arabiners x4 4.Bärväska x1 5.Användarmanual x1
Anmärkning: modellen PPCN0096R har inga krokar och karbinhakar .
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INSTALLATION

Steg 1: Öppna din lastbils- eller trailergrind och lokalisera
lastankarpunkterna. Lasta lastbilen eller trailern med din last. Ordna lasten
så att kraften som utövas mot nätet aldrig kommer att överstiga dess
nominella kapacitet. Håll fastsättningsplatserna tillgängliga.
Varning: Använd extra spärrband för att säkra din last innan du
placerar nätet över din last.
Steg 2: Sträck ut lastnätet så långt det går marken innan du placerar den
över din last.
Steg 3: Anslut ringarna på änden av remmarna till ringarna i hörnen eller
sidorna av nätet med karbinhakar. Anslut krokarna på botten av remmarna
till lastbilens lastankarpunkter. ( OBS: Se ditt köp för specifika kroktyper.)

Steg 4: Tryck ner spärrhaken med flera växlar och dra i remmen tills
lastnätet sitter ordentligt fast. ( OBS: Se till att remmen inte är vriden.)

För modell PPCN0096R :
15. Anslut krokarna på botten av remmarna till lastbilens
lastankarpunkter.
16. Se " Steg 4" för att dra åt nätverket.
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15. Lastnät kommer att hålla längre om de rengörs regelbundet. Applicera
helt enkelt ett standardtvättmedel och antingen svamp eller kvast över
ytan.
16. Förvara denna produkt på en sval, torr plats borta från direkt solljus
och otillgänglig för barn.

Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.

EC REP: E-CrossStu GmbH .
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

UK REP: YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD.
1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australien

Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.
Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 9173 0





Teknisk Support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support

